Blutspenden in 49439 Steinfeld bis zum 01.09.2025

Do
Mo
Mi
Mi
Mo

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Steinfeld 49439 - Mihlen
Grundschule
DorfstralRe 7

Steinfeld 76889
Wiesenthal-Halle
Waldstr. 47

Steinfeld 49439
Grundschule
Dammerstraf3e 13

Steinfeld 49439 - Miuhlen
Grundschule
Dorfstral3e 7

Steinfeld 76889
Wiesenthal-Halle
Waldstr. 47



