Blutspenden in 49439 Steinfeld bis zum 01.09.2025

Do	08.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Steinfeld 49439 - Mühlen Grundschule Dorfstraße 7
Мо	23.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Steinfeld 76889 Wiesenthal-Halle Waldstr. 47
Mi	25.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinfeld 49439 Grundschule Dammerstraße 13
Mi	16.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Steinfeld 49439 - Mühlen Grundschule Dorfstraße 7
Мо	01.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Steinfeld 76889 Wiesenthal-Halle Waldstr. 47